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Muil to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or
agent not more than twenty days after completion of well.
in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

ﬁts iuplr st f"i é
Follow instructions
Indicate questionable data

AREA G40 ACRES

LOCATE WELIL CORRECTLY

~Continen

by following it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

04l Company  Box CC, Hoibs, New Maexico

1

1
1
8

lump‘ulv or Operator Address
;,S%a_t,g.j;;-lg_ﬁ‘ ——  Well No._3 in :L'I’}i[A__nf sec._ 1.7 T 22-9
AN
R_36=E _ ~ um p um, Hunice Field, Lea County.

Well is_ §80. _ _feet south of the North line and__ 4820 feet west of the East line of_S@@. 17

If State land the oil and gas lease is No Assignment No

If patented land the owner is — Address
If Government land the permittee is Address
The Lessee is_ ,filani‘inent.al_eiLQQmpany _, Address Box CC, Hobbs s N.ii,

Drilling commencedgﬁlgz_o:ﬁs 19 Drilling was completed

2-24-38

19

Name of drilling contractor__ Oj 1 W‘_‘ i ) Address,fiﬂcmh-s—,—uem—men-QL——

Elevation above sea level at top of casing_zﬁﬂoﬁ_feet.

The information given is to be kept confidential uptil ____ 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from- 3850 __  _to 3877 No. 4, from . _to
No. 2, from___ . _ to__ No. 5, from to
No.3,from___ o No. 6, from to.
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from to feet.
No. 2, from__ _ to feet.
No. 3, from____ . _ to. feet.
No. 4, from_._ _ to. feet.
CASING RECORD
SIZE | I}‘él?géi Plltﬁlfxxléé’;{ MAKEi AMOUNT | KSIE\;gEOF | Cnll:‘r‘:zox\r‘;”‘mm' PERFORATED FURPOSE
o o o FROM TO
LI 404 Nag'l _s2gtst TP
9-5/8 36# - e» Mt'} 150037 — Lemm@ shoe -
™ 247 . 10 . Nat'l 3739'4" _ Cement guide mummglm
2" . 4. 'zq S mn 3847 17" Tuhing set at 3830',

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

SIZE m! SIZE OF i NO. SACKS i

HOLE | CASING | WHLRE S8T | OF CEMENT METIHOD USED MUD GRAVITY | AMOUNT OF MUD USED
|

: . : i : i

5N - x| 247 0225 ! -Halliburteon :

| YY) S do |

: !

-5/8 nn Znogo t 425 do ; '

l ~r l LE I - T -t }

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Heaving plug--Material Length Depth Set
Adapters——Material Size ,_
RECORD OFF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAIL: TREATMENT

' ]
: i EXPLOSIVE OR

i DIPTH SHOT
| SIULT, USED CAEMICAL USED

OR TREATED

NIZTE QUANTITY ‘ DATE j

DEPTH CLEANED OUT

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAIL TESTS

If drill-stem or other

TOOLS USED

special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach herseto.

Rotary tools were used frum,v,__g_é_ﬂeet to__seqq ,,,,,,, _feet, and from_. feet to feot
Cable tools were usged from_ .~ Yeet to_._.__ . Yeet, and from. feet to feet
PRODUCTION

Put to producing_ . _Mayreh 18 - 19_ 38
The production of the first 24 hours was__ 138 ___ barrels of fluid of which @8 % wasoil;____ ol
emulsion; 12 % water; and. % sediment. Gravity. Be_
If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours 5,170,900 Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in _
EMPLOYEES

- Paul Cunningham briller . Cliff B, Haynes Driller

R Heile Campbell === priller Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete

work done on it 8o far a3 can be determined from available records.

Subsgeribed and sworn to before me this__az_nd___

19

and correct record of the well and all

day of ———¥areh

7/}/7% %W%/ X

Notary Public

P
Position M4 gtpietOupts —— — ——
Representing__Ugntinental 031 Company

Company or Operator

My Commission expires.. .. —4=26=41

Address— Box- G\, -Hobbsy v\

?



_.FORMATION RECORD

FROM

0
116
140
260
293 -
593
748
8l2
1082
1143
1208
1305
1390
1414
1438
1467
1470
1210
1588
1605
1820
1860
2728
2794
2992

3183
3242
3260
2288
3319
3359
3384
3388
3407
3428
3435
3463
3475
3499
3522
3540
3560
3680
3725
3730
3750
3786
3825
3831
3847

Total depth 3877'.

THICKNESS
IN FEET ,

FORMATION

Sand

Lime shells, hard sand
Redbed & redrock
Hedrock

Hedbed & shells _
sand, redrock & shale
Redroek, herd sand & redbed
Hedrock & shells
ﬁedrcck, shale & shells
tedroeck = gyp _
nedrock, shald % chells
hedrock & shale

- «phydri te

Kedrock « shale

anhydrite & shale

edrock & shale

anhydrite

aphydrite & blue shale
anhydrite

“nhydrite & salt

Anhydrite & redrock

Anhydrite & salt

=nhydrite, potash & salt streaks
anhydrite & salt streaks
anhydrite & gyp

anhydrite & 1lime

Lime

anhydrite, lime, redhhale & gyp streaks
‘Lime

Lire & gas sand

Lime

Lime, show gas
Lime

Sand & lime
3andy lime
Lime

Line & sand broken

Sandy lime, show zas 3488-3493
‘Lime, broken, sandy

Lime

A 31"@ N S6Y d_:V &
Lime, broken
Lime & sand, broken
Lime, hard

Lime

Lime, brown

Broken lime

Hard lire, brown
Lime, hard

Lime,

broken

bime pay from 3350 to 3877'. well was shot

with 320 quarts 3,X.G. on £-37-38. Initial production 119 ols oil
& 18 bbls water in 24 hrs with 770 MCF cas thru 3/4" choke on 2"
Texas-N.M. Pipe Line Company to comnect and run allowable
effective March 16, 1938,
Thia well shot but not acidized

tudbing. -
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